
av OME
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.46 "The Mystery of Mooredge
Manor"
8. 0 Variety
8.30 "The Cloister and the
Hearth"
8. 0 Band music
10. O Classical music
10.30 Close down

ENV 72 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices"Pride and Prejudice"Lunch music (12.15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS)Band Programme
Radio Matinee
Floor Show
Saturday Special"Shamrock’
LONDON NEWS
Names of Men Speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.

on Sunday6.55 Sports Results7.15 Topical Talk from the BBC7.30 Screen Snapshots
7.456 What the American Com-

y
8. 0 Dance Hour, featuring
Popular Hits of the Year
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.26 Late Sporting Results
9.30 Old-time Dance Programme
arranged by Frank Beadle
40. 0 Review of New Year Racing
by "The Sportsman"
10.16 Close down
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Saturday. December 30

1ZB ‘sin 280m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0
9.30
12. 0

Bachelor Girls’ session
Current Ceiling Prices
Music and Sports Flashes

12:15 &1.15 p.m. London News
Gardening session
41ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
New Zealand Hit Parade
Sincerely Yours
Reserved
The Milestone Club (Thea)
Musical Programme °

One Man’s Family
Sports Results
The Lone Ranger Rides

Again!15 London News
6.30 Musical Competitions
7.30 In His Steps7.45 The Talisman Ring8.6 Celebrity Artists: StephenCollins Foster
8.20 Norwich Victim8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic
11. 0 London News

22, 1130
ke.
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week-~end
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Sport
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 The Gardening session
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 Variety
tay 4 Of Interest to

Women
Mid-day melody menu

12.18 & 1.15 p.m. London News
| Lb gr |

and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 The Talisman Ring
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artist: Stephen
Collins Foster
8.20 Norwich Victim
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic
10.15 Jane Arden, the Girl Detective
10.30 Popular melodies
11. 0 London News

3ZB ive 20m.
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)
9. 0 The Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.26 Current Ceiling Prices
41.30 Gardening session (David)
12. 0 Lunchtime session

"

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
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12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
41. 0 Adventures with Admiral
Byrd (last broadcast)
4.30 Vegetable Growing In the
Home Garden
1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes
4.50 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Final Sports Results6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!

r

6.15 London News
6.30 Reflections with Johnny Gee
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm .
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 The House of Shadows
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artists: Stephen
Foster
8.20 Norwich Victim
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic
9.30 For the Stay-at-Home
40. 0 The Essex Feature Hour:
resenting at 10.0 The Little byittle House, and at 10.45 The
Story and the Song
11. 0 London News

4ZB inc ee m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices1215 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men2.0 Music and Sports Fiashes
~---=

|
5. 0 The Voice of Youth, pre=
duced by Peter6.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 Garden Club of the Air |
6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
6.45 The Sports Results
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
45 Brains Trust Junior
, Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists: Stephenlins Foster

.20 Norwich Victim
8.45 The Listeners’ Club
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic
10. 0 The Band Wagon
10.30 &11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Halil Dance
11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke. 214m,

. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News30 Health Talk
. 0 Good Morning!
.30 Current Ceiling Prices
. Op.m. Children’s session.45 Dinner music
16 London News45 Sporte Results (Fred
y)

41 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
Gardening session
Current Ceiling PricesBits of Life
Saturday Night Special
Four Sisters
Music, Mirth and Melody
Close down

c

be

=

©

Soo=

Gnowa
ICTORY
CARDEN

WORK FOR
WEEKENDING

December 23rd
Thin parsnips and swedes,
and water close to plants:
After watering give liquid
manure to celery, cabbage
and cauliflower. Cut out
summer cabbage.

December 30th
Clean uP summer cabbage
bed, plant leeks in it, and
puddle them in. Stop har-
vesting rhubarb, keep toma-
toes Pruned, tied and
sprayed:

Forfullestinstructions
CONSULTyour
VictoryGardening Book
SVEGETABLE GROWING
INTHEHOMEGARDEN"'
64Pagesfor 6d.inStampsPost Free
from Dept:0fAgriculture;Auckland,
Wellington,ChristchurchorDunedin

Jsattds_bong
Your chemist Or storekeeper regreto
just 88 much 08 yqu that he cannot
alwaye supply you with as many
Bayer'0 Aspirin Tablets 88 you have
been aecustomed t0 buy-
Soon, w6 hope; the supply situationwill have eased; and you will be able
t0buy 88 many a5 You likea
IN HANDY PACKS At POPULAR PRICes:|
Bottle 0f 24 I/7d.
Bottle 0f i0o:4/9d.

Bayers
AspirinTABLETS

2840 NewZealand Distributors: Fassett 8 JohnsonLtd., Manners Streee;Wellingfon

StayeD
Romance Her
outsrie
till she foundout
thatLIFEBUOY
Msto" stopsMid
Supec-e

0
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MADE By LEVER BROTHERS (NZ) Limited
JACKSON STREET. PETONE W.74.322
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